

El Dorado Hills Art, Beer & Wine Festival May 13 – 14, 2023 Exclusive Opportunity for Wineries

You are invited to join us for the El Dorado Hills Art, Beer & Wine Festival, Mother's Day Weekend, May 13-14, 2023 at El Dorado Hills Town Center. The Event is produced by the El Dorado Hills Chamber of Commerce.

The Art, Beer & Wine Festival has become a tradition in our region, offering a fun weekend of tastings, food, entertainment, and beautiful works of art to view or purchase! Booths are limited and benefits include:

What WE Provide

- 10X10 Pop-Up Tent (IF you don't have your own branded tent)
- 8' Table & 2 Chairs
- Ice, Water Pitchers, Dump Buckets, Water for Rinsing
- Up to 2 Complimentary Tasting Glasses
- Buy one, get one on cases of wine (up to a
- total of \$300 per day)

- •Invoice the Chamber within 30 days after the event for prompt reimbursement
- Featured on Event Website with Live Link to your Website
- Listed in the Official Event Program
- Included in Press and Social Media Coverage

What YOU Provide

- 2-3 cases of wine per day with coolers
- Tablecloth, promotional items (optional), banner (if available; 10' maximum)

Setup: 10 AM – 11 AM; must be completed by 11:30 AM

Event Hours: 11 AM – 5 PM

Pouring Hours 12 PM -4:30 PM Booth location and in/out procedures available prior to Event. Please share this information with your staff and volunteers.

Limited Booths Available – Reserve your Space Today with the attached Pouring Agreement!



El Dorado Hills Art Beer & Wine Festival May 13 – 14, 2023 Pouring Agreement – Wineries

Reserve your Space Today – Limited Booths Available

Company:		
Contact:		Title:
email:		
Office #:		Cell # (day-of)
Distributor or Self-D	istributed:	
Type/Description of	Beverage:	
Signature:		Date:
Name & Title (if diffe	erent from Contact in	nfo above):
Which davs?	□ Both Davs	☐ Saturday only ☐ Sunday Only
	□ YES	

Volunteers – can be provided if you cannot be in attendance – let's discuss!

To secure your space, send this Pouring Agreement along with your **high-resolution JPEG logo** to mary@eldoradohillschamber.org

Thank you for supporting the El Dorado Hills Art, Beer & Wine Festival!